Organization

Alamo Area Rape Crisis Center

Alzheimer's Association - Capital of Texas Chapter -
AWARE Auxiliary

Arthouse at the Jones Center

AssistHers, Inc.

Austin Bat Cave

Austin Clubhouse

Austin Community Foundation

Austin Community Foundation for Adoption Coalition of

Texas

Austin Film Festival, Inc.
Austin Museum of Art
Austin Parks Fndn f/b/o Pease Park Conservancy

Austin Public Library Foundation

Austin Theatre Alliance / The Paramount and State
Theatres
Austin Theatre Alliance / The Paramount and State
Theatres

Austin YMBL Sunshine Camps

The Alice Kleberg Reynolds Foundation 2011 Grant Recipients

Campaign Grant Amount

Project Hope: Comprehensive Services for Sexual Assault Survivors $2,500
Special region support $27,000

Arthouse AMOA Merger Eploration $10,000

AssistHers Supplemental Food Program $5,000

Writing Queerly: Using Your Creative Powers to Change the World $2,000
Austin Clubhouse Program Expansion $5,000

Advancing America Foundation - ePromotoras Program $7,000
ACF-Gardner Betts Art Auction $5,500

Austin Film Festival Awards Luncheon and $30,000

Austin Museum of Art-Laguna Gloria Arbor $15,000

Arborist Work on Heritage Trees/ Pease Park $5,000

General Operating Support $2,500

2011-2012 Education & Outreach Program $2,500

The Paramount's 95th and State's 75th Anniversary Gala $12,500
Capital Campaign $30,000



Ballet Austin

Be An Artist, Inc

Blue Lapis Light

Boys & Girls Club of Alice

Breast Cancer Resource Centers of Texas
Campus Crusade for Christ/Priority Associates
Candlelight Ranch

Casa de Misericordia

CASA of Kleberg County

Texas Center for the Missing

Center For Women & Their Work

Center Stage Texas

Centro Cultural Aztlan

Child Advocates, Inc.

Citizens for Educational Excellence, Inc.

Community Leadership Institute of Texas

Con Mi MADRE...Mothers and Daughters Raising
Expectations

Fete 2011
Be An Artist Program
Devotion
El Sonido de Musica
Patient Navigators
Priority Associates - Austin
Candlelight Ranch: Children & Nature-Learn, Explore, Heal
Casa de Misericordia, Inc.
Brush Country CASA

CHILD SAFETY EDUCATION FOR THE DIGITAL AGE

Commissioning Project For New Work & You Can't Be smART Without
ART

Center Stage Texas After-School Enrichment
Ellas Las Mujeres de Aztlan (On-going)
2011 Court Services Program
Coastal Bend Feria Para Aprender
Leadership Institute 2011

Con Mi MADRE

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$10,000
$10,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$25,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$12,500



DiverseWorks ArtSpace

Eastside Youth Services and Street Outreach

Esperanza Peace and Justice Center

Explore Austin

Fuerza Unida

Gazelle Foundation

Gemini Ink

Gemini Ink

Girl Scouts of Central Texas

Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas

Girl Scouts of Southwest Texas

Greater Austin Performing Arts Center (dba The Long
Center)

Harris County Domestic Violence Coordinating Council

Healing Hartwork

Health Alliance for Austin Musicians

Helping Hand Home for Children

Hispanas Unidas

Necrocracy
Eastside Youth Services & Street Outreach- Yellow Jacket Stadium
Arte es Vida Westside Cultural Project
2011 Explore Austin Program
Fuerza Unida
Austin Operations & Run for the Water
Storybook Project
Gemini Ink Operations 2011
Tech Girls
Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas

STEM Opportunities for Girls

The Long Center's 4th Anniversary Party, Ticket Underwriting for the
Armed Services

Community Safety and Accountability Assessment of Harris County
Breast Cancer Screening for Low Income Women
Health Alliance for Austin Musicians (HAAM)
Annual Fundraiser / Helping Hand Home for Children

Hispanas Unidas Operational Support

$2,500
$18,250
$50,000
$12,500
$30,250
$35,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$7,500

$10,000



Hispanas Unidas

Houston Area Women's Center

Institute of Texan Cultures

Jane's Due Process, Inc.

Jump-Start Performance Co.

Kids Outdoor Zone

La Pena

Land Heritage Institute

Lesbian Health Intitiative of Houston, Inc (LHI)

Martinez Street Women\'s Center

Montrose Counseling Center, Inc.

Mujeres UNidas Contra el SIDA, Inc. (DBA Mujeres
Unidas, Inc.)

National Audubon Society, Inc. (dba Mitchell Lake
Audubon Center)

National Center for Missing & Exploited Children, Texas
Regional Office

Network Power/Texas

Oficina Legal del Pueblo Unido Inc., D.B.A. Texas Civil
Rights Project

People's Community Clinic

Escuelitas Leadership and Mentoring Program
Children's Court Services

Asian Festival 2012

Jane's Due Process: A Choice and a Chance for Pregnant Teens in
Texas

Girls Project at Japhet Elementary School
Kids Outdoor Zone
Latino Arts In Austin
LHI Art/Sci Projects
LHI Mammograms, Flu shots and Heart & Vascular Risk Assessments
Girls Empowerment Program
Anti-Violence Program
Arbol de la Vida (Tree of Life)

Excellent Science Adventure Camp for Girls

Texas Regional Office, National Center for Missing & Exploited
Children

Empowerment Programs and Services for Women
The TCRP Safe Schools Program

People's Community Clinic: Improving Community Health

$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$2,500
$2,500
$20,000
$15,000
$5,000
$12,500
$10,000
$15,000
$2,500
$7,500
$5,000
$2,500

$10,000



Pet Patrol: A People Pet Partnership

Pet Prevent A Litter (PALS) of Central Texas

Planned Parenthood Association of Hidalgo County,
Texas, Inc.

Planned Parenthood of the Texas Capital Region
Planned Parenthood of the Texas Capital Region
Proton Therapy Education and Research Foundation
Roll 2 Walk

San Antonio Museum of Art

Seton Healthcare Family (Children's Medical Center
Foundation of Central Texas)

SNIPSA (Spay-Neuter-Inject-Protect of San Antonio)
South Texans' Property Rights Association

St. Andrew's Episcopal School

St. Edward's University

St. Michael's Catholic Academy

Sustainable Food Center

Symphony Society of San Antonio

Texas Advocacy Project, Inc.

Pet Patrol: A People Pet Partnership
PALS Outreach General Operating Fund
San Juan Health Center
Austin Stands with Planned Parenthood Campaign
Core Programs and Services
2012 Proton Therapy Education and Research Campaign
Roll 2 Walk, Equipment Acquisition Project
Aphrodite and the Gods of Love
Texas Child Study Center

Big Fix- Spay/Neuter Outreach

New Texas Land Conservation and Protection Laws
St. Andrew's Episcopal School
Health Awareness Activities and Bystander Behavior Training
St. Michael's Catholic Academy - Fund the Future
Sustainable Food Center Cultivating Healthy Communities
2011-2012 Programming: Nancy Zhou Returns

Access to Attorneys Program

$6,000
$1,500
$20,000
$10,000
$25,000
$20,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,000
$10,000
$10,000
$3,000
$7,500
$10,000

$15,000



Texas Freedom Network Education Fund Sex Education Advocacy Initiative $5,000
Texas Low Income Housing Information Service Organizing Low Income Families for Better Homes $5,000
The Ann Richards School Foundation Enhancement Programs $85,000
The Bridge Over Troubled Waters, Inc. The Bridge Shelter Program $5,000
The Dote Foundation Dote Foundation Women's Projects $10,000
The Ministry of Challenge The Ministry of Challenge/Handicap Van/Operation $30,000
The Planned Parenthood Trust of San Antonio and South
Reproductive Health Care $10,000
Central Texas
The Planned Parenthood Trust of San Antonio and South . .. ]
Family Planning in the Lower Rio Grande Valley $15,000
Central Texas
The Rose 2011-2012 Empower Her Sponsorship Program $5,000
The T D F dation dba The T
€ lexas bemocracy Foundation dba The fexas The 2011 MOLLY National Journalism Prize $2,500
Observer
The Texas Tribune The Texas Tribune 2011 $15,000
The University of Texas at Austin Blanton Museum El Anatsui Exhibition $5,000
The University of Texas at Austin Center for Women's and Gender Studies - Inspire Leadership Program $10,000
The University of Texas at Brownsville and Texas
¥ UTB/TSC Women's Health Program $10,000
Southmost College
The Women's Fund for Health Education and Research Adolescent Girls Health Education Program $2,500
The Women's Home The Women's Home Residential Program $10,000

Therapy Pet Pals of Texas, Inc. Recruitment, Training and Retintion of Pet Pal Volunteers $2,500



Travis County Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault
Survival Center (SafePlace)

University of Arizona Foundation

University of Texas Foundation

Visitation House Ministries

West Austin Caregivers

Wintergarden Women's Shelter, Inc.

Women\'s Shelter of South Texas

Wonders & Worries, Inc.

Workers Defense Project

Zachary Scott Theater Center

Kelly White Family Shelter (Family Shelter)
Gender and Women's Studies: Women's Health and Sexualities
Developing Women Leaders in Academic Medicine/Science

Visitation House La Casita Education Program

Faith in Action Caregivers-West Austin, Helping Seniors Maintain
Independence

Wintergarden Women's Shelter, Inc.
Primary Prevention of Domestic and Sexual Violence
General Operating Request for Wonders & Worries
Family Food Justice Project

20 Years With Dave Steakley: Celebrating an Austin Treasure

$15,000
$15,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$95,000
$5,000

$5,000





