The Alice Kleberg Reynolds Foundation 2011 Grant Recipients

Organization	Campaign	Grant Amount
Alamo Area Rape Crisis Center	Project Hope: Comprehensive Services for Sexual Assault Survivors	\$2,500
Alzheimer's Association - Capital of Texas Chapter - AWARE Auxiliary	Special region support	\$27,000
Arthouse at the Jones Center	Arthouse AMOA Merger Eploration	\$10,000
AssistHers, Inc.	AssistHers Supplemental Food Program	\$5,000
Austin Bat Cave	Writing Queerly: Using Your Creative Powers to Change the World	\$2,000
Austin Clubhouse	Austin Clubhouse Program Expansion	\$5,000
Austin Community Foundation	Advancing America Foundation - ePromotoras Program	\$7,000
Austin Community Foundation for Adoption Coalition of Texas	ACF-Gardner Betts Art Auction	\$5,500
Austin Film Festival, Inc.	Austin Film Festival Awards Luncheon and	\$30,000
Austin Museum of Art	Austin Museum of Art-Laguna Gloria Arbor	\$15,000
Austin Parks Fndn f/b/o Pease Park Conservancy	Arborist Work on Heritage Trees/ Pease Park	\$5,000
Austin Public Library Foundation	General Operating Support	\$2,500
Austin Theatre Alliance / The Paramount and State Theatres	2011-2012 Education & Outreach Program	\$2,500
Austin Theatre Alliance / The Paramount and State Theatres	The Paramount's 95th and State's 75th Anniversary Gala	\$12,500
Austin YMBL Sunshine Camps	Capital Campaign	\$30,000

Ballet Austin	Fete 2011	\$5,000
Be An Artist, Inc	Be An Artist Program	\$5,000
Blue Lapis Light	Devotion	\$5,000
Boys & Girls Club of Alice	El Sonido de Musica	\$5,000
Breast Cancer Resource Centers of Texas	Patient Navigators	\$3,000
Campus Crusade for Christ/Priority Associates	Priority Associates - Austin	\$10,000
Candlelight Ranch	Candlelight Ranch: Children & Nature-Learn, Explore, Heal	\$10,000
Casa de Misericordia	Casa de Misericordia, Inc.	\$2,500
CASA of Kleberg County	Brush Country CASA	\$5,000
Texas Center for the Missing	CHILD SAFETY EDUCATION FOR THE DIGITAL AGE	\$1,000
Center For Women & Their Work	Commissioning Project For New Work & You Can't Be smART Without ART	\$2,500
Center Stage Texas	Center Stage Texas After-School Enrichment	\$1,000
Centro Cultural Aztlan	Ellas Las Mujeres de Aztlan (On-going)	\$25,000
Child Advocates, Inc.	2011 Court Services Program	\$5,000
Citizens for Educational Excellence, Inc.	Coastal Bend Feria Para Aprender	\$5,000
Community Leadership Institute of Texas	Leadership Institute 2011	\$5,000
Con Mi MADREMothers and Daughters Raising Expectations	Con Mi MADRE	\$12,500

DiverseWorks ArtSpace	Necrocracy	\$2,500
Eastside Youth Services and Street Outreach	Eastside Youth Services & Street Outreach- Yellow Jacket Stadium	\$18,250
Esperanza Peace and Justice Center	Arte es Vida Westside Cultural Project	\$50,000
Explore Austin	2011 Explore Austin Program	\$12,500
Fuerza Unida	Fuerza Unida	\$30,250
Gazelle Foundation	Austin Operations & Run for the Water	\$35,000
Gemini Ink	Storybook Project	\$2,500
Gemini Ink	Gemini Ink Operations 2011	\$5,000
Girl Scouts of Central Texas	Tech Girls	\$2,500
Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas	Girl Scouts of Greater South Texas	\$2,500
Girl Scouts of Southwest Texas	STEM Opportunities for Girls	\$2,500
Greater Austin Performing Arts Center (dba The Long Center)	The Long Center's 4th Anniversary Party, Ticket Underwriting for the Armed Services	\$15,000
Harris County Domestic Violence Coordinating Council	Community Safety and Accountability Assessment of Harris County	\$5,000
Healing Hartwork	Breast Cancer Screening for Low Income Women	\$5,000
Health Alliance for Austin Musicians	Health Alliance for Austin Musicians (HAAM)	\$5,000
Helping Hand Home for Children	Annual Fundraiser / Helping Hand Home for Children	\$7,500
Hispanas Unidas	Hispanas Unidas Operational Support	\$10,000

	4	
Hispanas Unidas	Escuelitas Leadership and Mentoring Program	\$15,000
Houston Area Women's Center	Children's Court Services	\$5,000
Institute of Texan Cultures	Asian Festival 2012	\$5,000
Jane's Due Process, Inc.	Jane's Due Process: A Choice and a Chance for Pregnant Teens in Texas	\$10,000
Jump-Start Performance Co.	Girls Project at Japhet Elementary School	\$2,500
Kids Outdoor Zone	Kids Outdoor Zone	\$2,500
La Pena	Latino Arts In Austin	\$20,000
Land Heritage Institute	LHI Art/Sci Projects	\$15,000
Lesbian Health Intitiative of Houston, Inc (LHI)	LHI Mammograms, Flu shots and Heart & Vascular Risk Assessments	\$5,000
Martinez Street Women\'s Center	Girls Empowerment Program	\$12,500
Montrose Counseling Center, Inc.	Anti-Violence Program	\$10,000
Mujeres UNidas Contra el SIDA, Inc. (DBA Mujeres Unidas, Inc.)	Arbol de la Vida (Tree of Life)	\$15,000
National Audubon Society, Inc. (dba Mitchell Lake Audubon Center)	Excellent Science Adventure Camp for Girls	\$2,500
National Center for Missing & Exploited Children, Texas Regional Office	Texas Regional Office, National Center for Missing & Exploited Children	\$7,500
Network Power/Texas	Empowerment Programs and Services for Women	\$5,000
Oficina Legal del Pueblo Unido Inc., D.B.A. Texas Civil Rights Project	The TCRP Safe Schools Program	\$2,500
People's Community Clinic	People's Community Clinic: Improving Community Health	\$10,000

Pet Patrol: A People Pet Partnership	Pet Patrol: A People Pet Partnership	\$6,000
Pet Prevent A Litter (PALS) of Central Texas	PALS Outreach General Operating Fund	\$1,500
Planned Parenthood Association of Hidalgo County, Texas, Inc.	San Juan Health Center	\$20,000
Planned Parenthood of the Texas Capital Region	Austin Stands with Planned Parenthood Campaign	\$10,000
Planned Parenthood of the Texas Capital Region	Core Programs and Services	\$25,000
Proton Therapy Education and Research Foundation	2012 Proton Therapy Education and Research Campaign	\$20,000
Roll 2 Walk	Roll 2 Walk, Equipment Acquisition Project	\$2,000
San Antonio Museum of Art	Aphrodite and the Gods of Love	\$5,000
Seton Healthcare Family (Children's Medical Center Foundation of Central Texas)	Texas Child Study Center	\$2,500
SNIPSA (Spay-Neuter-Inject-Protect of San Antonio)	Big Fix- Spay/Neuter Outreach	\$5,000
South Texans' Property Rights Association	New Texas Land Conservation and Protection Laws	\$2,000
St. Andrew's Episcopal School	St. Andrew's Episcopal School	\$10,000
St. Edward's University	Health Awareness Activities and Bystander Behavior Training	\$10,000
St. Michael's Catholic Academy	St. Michael's Catholic Academy - Fund the Future	\$3,000
Sustainable Food Center	Sustainable Food Center Cultivating Healthy Communities	\$7,500
Symphony Society of San Antonio	2011-2012 Programming: Nancy Zhou Returns	\$10,000
Texas Advocacy Project, Inc.	Access to Attorneys Program	\$15,000

Texas Freedom Network Education Fund	Sex Education Advocacy Initiative	\$5,000
Texas Low Income Housing Information Service	Organizing Low Income Families for Better Homes	\$5,000
The Ann Richards School Foundation	Enhancement Programs	\$85,000
The Bridge Over Troubled Waters, Inc.	The Bridge Shelter Program	\$5,000
The Dote Foundation	Dote Foundation Women's Projects	\$10,000
The Ministry of Challenge	The Ministry of Challenge/Handicap Van/Operation	\$30,000
The Planned Parenthood Trust of San Antonio and South Central Texas	Reproductive Health Care	\$10,000
The Planned Parenthood Trust of San Antonio and South Central Texas	Family Planning in the Lower Rio Grande Valley	\$15,000
The Rose	2011-2012 Empower Her Sponsorship Program	\$5,000
The Texas Democracy Foundation dba The Texas Observer	The 2011 MOLLY National Journalism Prize	\$2,500
The Texas Tribune	The Texas Tribune 2011	\$15,000
The University of Texas at Austin	Blanton Museum El Anatsui Exhibition	\$5,000
The University of Texas at Austin	Center for Women's and Gender Studies - Inspire Leadership Program	\$10,000
The University of Texas at Brownsville and Texas Southmost College	UTB/TSC Women's Health Program	\$10,000
The Women's Fund for Health Education and Research	Adolescent Girls Health Education Program	\$2,500
The Women's Home	The Women's Home Residential Program	\$10,000
Therapy Pet Pals of Texas, Inc.	Recruitment, Training and Retintion of Pet Pal Volunteers	\$2,500

Travis County Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault Survival Center (SafePlace)	Kelly White Family Shelter (Family Shelter)	\$15,000
University of Arizona Foundation	Gender and Women's Studies: Women's Health and Sexualities	\$15,500
University of Texas Foundation	Developing Women Leaders in Academic Medicine/Science	\$5,000
Visitation House Ministries	Visitation House La Casita Education Program	\$5,000
West Austin Caregivers	Faith in Action Caregivers-West Austin, Helping Seniors Maintain Independence	\$5,000
Wintergarden Women's Shelter, Inc.	Wintergarden Women's Shelter, Inc.	\$2,500
Women\'s Shelter of South Texas	Primary Prevention of Domestic and Sexual Violence	\$5,000
Wonders & Worries, Inc.	General Operating Request for Wonders & Worries	\$95,000
Workers Defense Project	Family Food Justice Project	\$5,000
Zachary Scott Theater Center	20 Years With Dave Steakley: Celebrating an Austin Treasure	\$5,000